DATE
8-28-19

9-4-19

9-11-19

9-18-19

9-25-19

10-10-19

SWIMMING

OPPONENT VENUE
Taravella - Miramar Taravella
South Plantation Deerfield

Nova - Hollywood Hills Nova
Coconut Creek - Springs Flanagan
Stranahan - C. Springs

Pompano

Pines Charter - Hills Pines Charter

*Schedules Subject to Change

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM




